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Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 89 Camozzi Pietro 21/07/1977 (37) Atletica Varazze Savona 00:54:18
2 26 Aureli Bruno 26/05/1972 (42) Atletica Varazze Albisola 00:58:06
3 25 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (43) Podistica Savonese Finale Ligure 00:58:07
4 43 Verderame Andrea 26/05/1981 (33) LIBERO Pietra Ligure 00:58:21
5 61 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1962 (52) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:01:07
6 22 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (37) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:01
7 57 Aresta Simone 02/10/1979 (34) LIBERO Altare 01:02:45
8 49 Tripaldi Antonio 08/02/1967 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:22
9 33 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (59) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:05:00
10 38 Bistolfi Silvano 21/05/1953 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:05:43
11 60 Salomone Mauro 08/01/1952 (62) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:05:54
12 90 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (48) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:06:05
13 6 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (70) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:08:49
14 5 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (58) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:56
15 16 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (44) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:09:19
16 11 Vassallo Fabio 10/10/1973 (40) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:10:22
17 86 Cella Maurizio 19/06/1975 (39) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:10:53
18 53 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (48) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:11:18
19 67 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (13) Ferrania Carcare 01:11:40
20 36 Di Giannantonio Enrico 08/02/1956 (58) FTC Ranzi 01:12:07
21 46 Apicella Paolo 24/04/1969 (45) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:15
22 40 Zunino Fabio 28/10/1970 (43) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:16
23 87 Core Fulvio 19/07/1963 (51) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:12:33
24 77 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (45) San Francesco Savona 01:12:35
25 85 Gadani Giulio 01/01/1963 (51) Podistica Savonese Ceva 01:13:18
26 17 Bolognese Albino 22/07/1951 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:13:19
27 18 Pedrazzi Paolo 15/10/1961 (52) Delta Spedizioni Genova 01:14:32
28 31 Gaggero Fabio 19/10/1968 (45) LIBERO Celle Ligure 01:14:35
29 78 Occelli Paolo 25/05/1970 (44) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:19:22
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Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
30 84 Peirone Paolo 28/08/1963 (51) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:19:38
31 55 Candotti Simone 06/10/2002 (11) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:21:05
32 19 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (49) LIBERO Albisola 01:21:24
33 28 Bacconi Cirino 09/06/1958 (56) Cambiaso Risso Finale Ligure 01:21:53
34 80 Nano Paolo 01/07/1972 (42) LIBERO Savona 01:22:44
35 8 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (57) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:28:42
36 65 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (11) Ferrania Carcare 01:31:02
37 63 Trombetta Emanuele 28/06/1966 (48) Vigili Del Fuoco Savona 01:33:31
38 39 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (73) Atletica Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:35:22
39 56 Buscaglia Gianluigi 03/03/1981 (33) LIBERO Pallare 01:38:39
40 9 Scaramuzza Maurizio 20/06/1969 (45) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:38:42
41 62 Di Bisceglie Andrea 01/06/1973 (41) LIBERO Genova 01:48:56
42 92 Piga Renato 04/07/1966 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:54:30
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 67 Magnani Matteo 07/04/2001 (13) Ferrania Carcare 01:11:40
2 55 Candotti Simone 06/10/2002 (11) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:21:05
3 65 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (11) Ferrania Carcare 01:31:02
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 43 Verderame Andrea 26/05/1981 (33) LIBERO Pietra Ligure 00:58:21
2 22 Lavagna Stefano 12/01/1977 (37) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:01
3 57 Aresta Simone 02/10/1979 (34) LIBERO Altare 01:02:45
4 86 Cella Maurizio 19/06/1975 (39) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:10:53
5 56 Buscaglia Gianluigi 03/03/1981 (33) LIBERO Pallare 01:38:39
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 49 Tripaldi Antonio 08/02/1967 (47) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:03:22
2 90 Bianco Piero 30/09/1965 (48) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:06:05
3 16 Buffoni Diego 02/12/1969 (44) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:09:19
4 11 Vassallo Fabio 10/10/1973 (40) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:10:22
5 53 Candotti Roberto 04/05/1966 (48) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:11:18
6 46 Apicella Paolo 24/04/1969 (45) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:15
7 40 Zunino Fabio 28/10/1970 (43) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:12:16
8 77 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (45) San Francesco Savona 01:12:35
9 31 Gaggero Fabio 19/10/1968 (45) LIBERO Celle Ligure 01:14:35
10 78 Occelli Paolo 25/05/1970 (44) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:19:22
11 19 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (49) LIBERO Albisola 01:21:24
12 80 Nano Paolo 01/07/1972 (42) LIBERO Savona 01:22:44
13 63 Trombetta Emanuele 28/06/1966 (48) Vigili Del Fuoco Savona 01:33:31
14 9 Scaramuzza Maurizio 20/06/1969 (45) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:38:42
15 62 Di Bisceglie Andrea 01/06/1973 (41) LIBERO Genova 01:48:56
16 92 Piga Renato 04/07/1966 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:54:30
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 61 Berruti Ermanno 13/07/1962 (52) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:01:07
2 33 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (59) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:05:00
3 5 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (58) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:08:56
4 36 Di Giannantonio Enrico 08/02/1956 (58) FTC Ranzi 01:12:07
5 87 Core Fulvio 19/07/1963 (51) Runners Loano Pietra Ligure 01:12:33
6 85 Gadani Giulio 01/01/1963 (51) Podistica Savonese Ceva 01:13:18
7 18 Pedrazzi Paolo 15/10/1961 (52) Delta Spedizioni Genova 01:14:32
8 84 Peirone Paolo 28/08/1963 (51) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:19:38
9 28 Bacconi Cirino 09/06/1958 (56) Cambiaso Risso Finale Ligure 01:21:53
10 8 Resca Felice 30/09/1956 (57) Podistica Savonese Albisola 01:28:42
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 38 Bistolfi Silvano 21/05/1953 (61) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:05:43
2 60 Salomone Mauro 08/01/1952 (62) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:05:54
3 6 Sartirana Leopoldo 12/03/1944 (70) Atletica Varazze Savona 01:08:49
4 17 Bolognese Albino 22/07/1951 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:13:19
5 39 Modonesi Guglielmo 09/12/1940 (73) Atletica Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:35:22


